% SAMMIC

POTATO PEELER PP-6 Il

- Abrasive peeling. The abrasive is highly resistant and long
lasting.

- Base Plate and chamber walls lined with abrasive.

- Aluminium body.

- Integral control panel complete with on/off push buttons and a
0-6 minute timer.

- Optional extra: stainless steel floor stand and filter with no-foam
feature.

- Other voltages on request.

- This appliance has been designed and manufactured in
compliance with 89/392/EEC, 93/68/EEC and 73/23/EEC
Directives.

- Please note: as a result of continuous product improvements,
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Capacity per process

Hourly output

Electrical supply

Loading

Dimensions without stand (mm)
-Width

-Depth

-Height

Dimensions with stand (mm)
-Width

-Depth

-Height

Net weight

120/ 150 Kg
/50 Hz. / 1~

230V

Your dealer

5-6 Kg

440W

395
700
433

411

700

945
32 Kg



