



POTATO PEELER PP-6 II



- · Abrasive peeling. The abrasive is highly resistant and long
- lasting.

 Base Plate and chamber walls lined with abrasive.
- · Aluminium body.
- · Integral control panel complete with on/off push buttons and a 0-6 minute timer.
- \cdot Optional extra: stainless steel floor stand and filter with no-foam feature.
- · Other voltages on request.
- · This appliance has been designed and manufactured in compliance with 89/392/EEC, 93/68/EEC and 73/23/EEC Directives.
- · Please note: as a result of continuous product improvements,

SPECIFICATIONS:

Capacity per process	5-6 Kg
Hourly output	120 / 150 Kg
Electrical supply	230V / 50 Hz. / 1
Loading	440W
Dimensions without stand (mm)	
-Width	395
-Depth	700
-Height	433
Dimensions with stand (mm)	
-Width	411
-Depth	700
-Height	945
Net weight	32 Kg
110t Holgin	0 <u>2</u> 11g

